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2019 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST4A1:53.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:47.33 ST4A

Zimmerman, Jamie 11 Zhang, Angela 10

Wang, Gracie 12 Wong, Ashley 12

26.92 30.72 24.5425.15

AINGL2 1:52.21 ST4A

Hau, Jewel 10 Chow, Maddy 12

Marzec, Ella 11 Brown, Madelyn 10

33.36 28.72 24.6425.49

ASKY3 1:53.44 ST4A

Norris-Mark, Ava 10 Kim, Calliope 9

Butcher, Reilee 12 Bruski, Elizabeth 12

28.80 32.50 24.9727.17

AEASTL4 1:54.96

Yocam, Hailey 11 Piel, Josephine 10

Chang, Elsie 9 Chang, Emily 11

28.87 32.36 25.7228.01

AWOOD5 2:03.62

Mosset, Abbie 11 Shaull, Megan 12

Fitch, Taylor 10 Epley, Sarah 12

31.19 35.63 56.80

ARED--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamesyn 12

27.83 28.42 25.4326.46

B - Final

ABOTH7 2:11.30

Herron, Sophie 11 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 9

Kamikawa, Haley 11 Kamikawa, Katy 9

36.07 35.04 28.9131.28

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST4A1:53.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARED1 1:49.39 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamesyn 12

27.71 29.40 25.4526.83

ANEW2 1:50.84 ST4A

Li, Sandy 10 Curley, Malia 9

Wong, Ashley 12 Zimmerman, Jamie 11

27.70 32.44 25.2025.50

ASKY3 1:53.46 ST4A

Norris-Mark, Ava 10 Kim, Calliope 9

Butcher, Reilee 12 Bruski, Elizabeth 12

28.87 32.37 24.9127.31

AINGL4 1:53.65

Hau, Jewel 10 Chow, Maddy 12

Marzec, Ella 11 Brown, Madelyn 10

28.87 32.79 24.7627.23

AEASTL5 1:56.54

Yocam, Hailey 11 Piel, Josephine 10

Chang, Elsie 9 Chang, Emily 11

29.25 32.07 25.7729.45

AWOOD6 2:04.72

Mosset, Abbie 11 Shaull, Megan 12

Fitch, Taylor 10 Epley, Sarah 12

31.03 36.77 21.1835.74

ABOTH7 2:12.58

Herron, Sophie 11 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 9

Kamikawa, Haley 11 Kamikawa, Katy 9

43.85 28.69 28.2731.77

AMS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Eide, Clara 9 Moulton, Lindsey 9

Kuehner, Sydney 12 McCabe, Theodora 11

33.10 36.01 18.2239.23

AISSY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Huynh, Isabelle 12 Tu, Gillian 9

Jia, Maddy 10 Nguyen, Joni 11

28.41 29.16 24.8126.34

ANC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Tran, Baohan 11 Anderson, Claire 12

Heusted, Alyssa 11 Romanschi, Rebecca 10

32.04 36.15 25.3828.97

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST4A1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia1 1:56.21 ST4A

26.61 29.14 30.0530.41

NEW 10Li, Joy2 1:57.09 ST4A

27.08 29.39 30.3530.27

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia3 1:57.20 ST4A

27.47 29.67 30.0430.02

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn4 1:57.92 ST4A

27.40 29.44 30.3930.69

ISSY 10Wang, Doris5 2:01.60

28.02 30.60 31.2531.73

RED 10Reedy, Ella6 2:02.79

28.20 30.93 31.8531.81

B - Final

RED 11Bono, Isabella7 1:59.36 ST4A

28.47 30.23 29.9730.69

NEW  9Robertson, Abigail8 2:04.84

28.75 31.25 32.1232.72

EASTL 12Lundblad, Katharine9 2:05.42

27.31 30.85 33.2034.06

ISSY 12Wan, Sydney10 2:07.86

29.60 31.64 33.5733.05

ISSY 12Milkowski, Maria11 2:08.49

29.42 32.27 33.6033.20

SKY 10Wu, Cathy12 2:09.59

30.06 32.68 33.4433.41

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST4A1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia1 1:56.66 ST4A

27.21 29.28 30.2629.91

NEW 10Li, Joy2 1:57.66 ST4A

27.03 29.65 30.6230.36

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia3 1:58.62 ST4A

28.11 30.12 30.0030.39

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn4 1:59.71

28.65 29.57 30.8830.61

ISSY 10Wang, Doris5 2:02.59

28.29 30.47 32.0431.79

RED 10Reedy, Ella6 2:04.80

29.22 31.43 31.9232.23

RED 11Bono, Isabella7 2:05.49

29.55 32.25 31.5932.10

EASTL 12Lundblad, Katharine8 2:05.74

27.80 30.32 33.5134.11

ISSY 12Wan, Sydney9 2:06.90

29.37 31.77 33.2432.52

NEW  9Robertson, Abigail10 2:08.95

29.31 32.47 33.5333.64

SKY 10Wu, Cathy11 2:09.28

29.94 32.41 33.3633.57

ISSY 12Milkowski, Maria12 2:09.73

29.72 33.13 33.0533.83

EASTL 12Polyakova, Elizaveta13 2:11.28

28.89 33.01 34.4534.93

EASTL 12Tran, Bao-vy14 2:13.61

29.77 33.40 35.1735.27

RED 12Wen, Tina15 2:15.07

29.75 32.96 36.7935.57

NC 12Anderson, Claire16 2:15.56

30.83 34.94 34.3435.45

RED 11Vij, Sahana17 2:17.96

30.67 34.43 37.4235.44

SKY  9Cai, Kelly18 2:20.71

30.27 35.45 36.5638.43
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#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST4A2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 10Yu, Catherine1 2:02.99 AAC

27.40 31.75 29.4934.35

NEW 11Chen, Jaime2 2:04.54 ST4A

26.29 31.92 30.2236.11

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn3 2:09.24 ST4A

28.35 32.10 30.4738.32

RED  9Chen, Michelle4 2:09.91 ST4A

28.01 31.76 31.1738.97

NEW 10Zhang, Angela5 2:12.84

28.82 32.95 32.8738.20

NEW 12Baron, Samantha--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

26.08 31.54 29.7735.66

B - Final

INGL 10Chow, Megan7 2:15.97

30.26 34.13 31.6139.97

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia8 2:18.25

28.09 33.96 31.7344.47

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine9 2:18.93

31.12 37.69 31.4938.63

INGL  9Nelson Vickers, Savannah10 2:20.82

30.56 34.08 33.4542.73

NEW  9Chiu, Amelia11 2:23.14

29.84 37.03 32.9743.30

ISSY  9Arabshahi, Ava12 2:26.39

32.25 38.30 34.0541.79

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST4A2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Baron, Samantha1 2:05.72 ST4A

26.84 32.20 30.2936.39

RED 10Yu, Catherine2 2:06.23 ST4A

27.86 32.11 30.8635.40

NEW 11Chen, Jaime3 2:06.66 ST4A

26.46 32.69 30.6836.83

NEW 10Zhang, Angela4 2:11.89 ST4A

28.11 33.80 32.0337.95

RED  9Chen, Michelle5 2:12.63

28.13 32.98 32.2739.25

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn6 2:13.74

28.80 33.83 32.0739.04

INGL 10Chow, Megan7 2:18.84

31.32 34.64 32.3040.58

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine8 2:20.19

31.23 38.43 32.0038.53

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia9 2:21.61

29.51 35.75 32.3344.02

INGL  9Nelson Vickers, Savannah10 2:22.28

31.04 34.40 32.6844.16

NEW  9Chiu, Amelia11 2:24.61

30.05 36.54 33.5844.44

ISSY  9Arabshahi, Ava12 2:25.34

32.79 36.70 34.5241.33

INGL 12Chow, Maddy13 2:26.14

31.26 36.12 37.4541.31

EASTL 11Yocam, Hailey*14 2:26.61

31.04 38.13 33.7343.71

EASTL  9Foley, Kiera*14 2:26.61

31.61 38.07 33.5543.38

Swim-Off Required

RED  9Nanda, Yana16 2:26.87

32.10 36.08 34.2244.47

SKY  9Tran, Hannah17 2:27.76

32.10 35.92 35.5244.22

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Haley18 2:27.82

31.36 37.78 35.4743.21

ISSY 10Napalan, Ava19 2:30.36

32.92 37.15 34.1346.16

INGL  9Cung, Kellie20 2:31.09

31.77 37.45 37.2044.67

RED  9Kulkarni, Priyanka21 2:31.81

34.46 42.07 35.4139.87

SKY 10Weissman, Abby22 2:34.58

32.69 39.74 35.6546.50

SKY  9Wang, Skylar23 2:35.18

34.09 40.88 34.6645.55

EASTL  9Lundblad, Julia24 2:38.27

33.38 42.52 38.2544.12

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.35 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST4A24.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian1 24.42 ST4A

NEW 12Wang, Gracie2 24.47 ST4A

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle*3 24.59 ST4A

RED 10Wu, Andrea*3 24.59 ST4A

ISSY 11Nguyen, Joni5 25.18

MS 11McCabe, Theodora6 25.23

B - Final

SKY 12Bruski, Elizabeth7 25.19

INGL 10Brown, Madelyn8 25.50

NEW 12Barashkoff, Alexi9 25.74

SKY 12Butcher, Reilee10 25.84

ISSY 10Pushckor, Sky11 25.94

RED 12Gray, Jamesyn12 25.96

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.35 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST4A24.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian1 24.56 ST4A

NEW 12Wang, Gracie*2 24.81 ST4A

RED 10Wu, Andrea*2 24.81 ST4A

MS 11McCabe, Theodora4 25.27

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle5 25.31

ISSY 11Nguyen, Joni6 25.42

SKY 12Butcher, Reilee7 25.77

SKY 12Bruski, Elizabeth8 25.82

INGL 10Brown, Madelyn9 25.84

NEW 12Barashkoff, Alexi10 25.91

RED 12Gray, Jamesyn11 26.17

ISSY 10Pushckor, Sky12 26.28

RED 12Ross, Cassandra13 26.53

EASTL 11Chang, Emily14 26.61

SKY  9Kim, Calliope15 26.76

WOOD 10Fitch, Taylor16 27.09

RED  9Benjamin, Eleanor17 27.10

NEW 11Yamada, Jada18 27.16

WOOD 12Shaull, Megan19 27.37

INGL 11Koonce, Allison20 27.51

NEW 12Weiser, Maddie21 27.62

NC 11Tran, Baohan22 27.64

SKY 11Blumenstein, Annika23 27.88

EASTL 11Carmosino, Giavanna24 27.99

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

EASTL 12Volozin, Elizabeth1 357.65

MS 10Holt, Kaitlyn2 324.95

SKY 10Fontenelle, Jade3 324.35

NC 12Zaro, Eva4 318.75

BOTH 11Cora, Taylor5 305.20

WOOD 10Evans, Layla6 305.00

SKY 10Jenkins, Kaylie7 298.25

ISSY 12Callans, Stephanie8 296.00

BOTH 10Dempsey, Margaret9 291.15

EASTL 11Thompson, Sophia10 281.75

NC  9Calozza, Giovanna11 267.05

NEW 10Li, Katrina12 260.85

NC 10Simmons, Ava--- X195.40

WOOD 12Douglas, Sheridan--- X194.00

WOOD  9Sidhu, Trisha--- X178.20

WOOD  9Miller, Lucy--- X164.95

NC 10Cohen, Carlie--- X118.90

ISSY 10Rosewater, Sarah--- DFS

Declared false start
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#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST4A59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Baron, Samantha1 56.28 ST4A

26.39 29.89

NEW 10Li, Joy2 57.09 ST4A

26.43 30.66

NEW 12Wong, Ashley3 57.19 ST4A

26.70 30.49

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle4 58.09 ST4A

27.01 31.08

ISSY 10Jia, Maddy5 59.64

27.58 32.06

INGL 11Marzec, Ella6 1:00.33

27.99 32.34

B - Final

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa7 1:00.56

28.20 32.36

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia8 1:00.58

29.20 31.38

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia9 1:00.63

28.41 32.22

MS 11McCabe, Theodora10 1:02.54

27.87 34.67

INGL 10Liu, Grace11 1:04.10

29.73 34.37

RED 12Wen, Tina12 1:05.52

30.01 35.51

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST4A59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Baron, Samantha1 55.17 AAC

25.81 29.36

NEW 10Li, Joy2 56.74 ST4A

26.46 30.28

NEW 12Wong, Ashley3 57.77 ST4A

26.89 30.88

ISSY 10Jia, Maddy4 58.59 ST4A

27.28 31.31

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle5 58.77 ST4A

27.17 31.60

INGL 11Marzec, Ella6 1:00.34

27.54 32.80

NEW 10Li, Sandy7 1:00.44

28.28 32.16

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia8 1:01.14

28.86 32.28

MS 11McCabe, Theodora9 1:02.25

29.23 33.02

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa10 1:02.42

29.21 33.21

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia11 1:02.66

29.14 33.52

INGL 10Liu, Grace12 1:04.01

29.35 34.66

RED 12Wen, Tina13 1:04.95

30.41 34.54

INGL 10Hau, Jewel14 1:06.06

29.88 36.18

SKY 11Meyers, Julia15 1:08.82

31.04 37.78

SKY  9Cai, Kelly16 1:09.42

31.46 37.96

SKY 11Fischer, Anna17 1:10.59

32.82 37.77

SKY 10Weissman, Abby18 1:11.95

33.66 38.29

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.67 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST4A55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Chen, Jaime1 51.95 ST4A

24.96 26.99

RED 10Wu, Andrea2 54.07 ST4A

26.05 28.02

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie3 54.67 ST4A

26.06 28.61

EASTL 12Lundblad, Katharine4 55.53

26.78 28.75

ISSY 11Nguyen, Joni5 55.55

26.32 29.23

SKY 10Norris-Mark, Ava6 56.00

26.46 29.54

B - Final

SKY 12Bruski, Elizabeth7 55.04

26.11 28.93

NEW  9Curley, Malia8 55.28

26.58 28.70

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie9 55.60

26.75 28.85

RED 12Gray, Jamesyn10 56.30

27.08 29.22

ISSY 11Constantinescu, Cora11 56.66

27.14 29.52

ISSY 10Wang, Doris12 56.78

27.49 29.29

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.67 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST4A55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Chen, Jaime1 52.83 ST4A

25.39 27.44

RED 10Wu, Andrea2 54.93 ST4A

26.81 28.12

SKY 10Norris-Mark, Ava3 55.35

26.32 29.03

ISSY 11Nguyen, Joni4 55.65

26.39 29.26

EASTL 12Lundblad, Katharine5 55.74

26.85 28.89

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie6 55.96

26.78 29.18

NEW  9Curley, Malia7 55.98

27.20 28.78

SKY 12Bruski, Elizabeth8 56.10

26.62 29.48

ISSY 11Constantinescu, Cora9 56.20

27.03 29.17

RED 12Gray, Jamesyn10 56.42

27.03 29.39

ISSY 10Wang, Doris11 56.63

27.28 29.35

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie12 56.66

27.18 29.48

EASTL 11Chang, Emily13 57.03

27.28 29.75

NEW 12Wang, Gracie14 57.18

27.27 29.91

NC 10Romanschi, Rebecca15 57.57

27.97 29.60

INGL 10Voeller, Naomi16 58.04

28.09 29.95

INGL 10Brown, Madelyn17 58.24

27.95 30.29

RED  9Benjamin, Eleanor18 59.32

28.34 30.98

RED 12Ross, Cassandra19 59.35

28.43 30.92

EASTL  9Foley, Kiera20 59.45

28.38 31.07

ISSY 12Wan, Sydney21 59.50

28.56 30.94

WOOD 11Mosset, Abbie22 59.69

28.07 31.62

SKY 10Wu, Cathy23 1:00.44

29.04 31.40

WOOD 12Johnson, Chloe24 1:00.52

28.94 31.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#407  Girls 100 Yard Free)

INGL  9Cung, Kellie25 1:01.10

29.69 31.41

WOOD 12Epley, Sarah26 1:01.74

29.57 32.17

SKY  9Wang, Skylar27 1:02.90

30.47 32.43

BOTH  9Kamikawa, Katy28 1:03.19

30.50 32.69

MS 12Moulton, Amelia29 1:04.89

30.50 34.39

NC 12Anderson, Claire--- DQ

False start

29.30 32.74

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST4A5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia1 5:09.36 ST4A

28.03 30.55 31.7431.08

31.62 31.64 31.61 31.62

31.15 30.32

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn2 5:09.51 ST4A

28.33 30.95 31.5030.87

31.60 31.65 31.45 31.87

31.31 29.98

RED 11Bono, Isabella3 5:14.27 ST4A

29.41 31.94 31.8031.56

31.32 31.97 31.37 31.96

31.57 31.37

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah4 5:16.88 ST4A

28.57 30.53 31.7131.27

31.87 32.14 32.42 32.86

33.07 32.44

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa5 5:25.52

28.70 31.43 32.9932.37

33.31 33.77 33.75 33.86

33.17 32.17

SKY 10Shauf, Gracie6 5:37.68

29.50 32.24 33.7432.77

34.67 34.31 35.03 35.24

35.22 34.96

B - Final

NEW  9Robertson, Abigail7 5:33.70

30.29 32.77 33.7933.50

33.85 33.52 34.27 34.57

34.15 32.99

ISSY 10Hunter, Keana8 5:36.68

29.66 33.32 34.2133.96

34.38 34.59 34.37 34.73

34.12 33.34

INGL 10Voeller, Naomi9 5:47.87

29.27 33.77 35.6635.11

36.62 36.18 36.27 35.87

35.97 33.15

ISSY 12Milkowski, Maria10 5:48.37

31.05 33.76 35.9835.33

35.97 35.46 35.90 35.46

35.40 34.06

EASTL 10Kumar, Diya11 5:53.97

30.08 33.33 35.9034.98

36.66 37.02 36.62 36.85

36.48 36.05

NEW  9Chiu, Amelia12 6:08.30

31.56 35.58 38.6137.42

39.37 38.31 38.25 37.74

36.72 34.74

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST4A5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia1 5:13.67 ST4A

28.22 30.97 31.9131.33

31.68 31.94 32.20 32.04

32.33 31.05

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah2 5:20.70

29.16 31.31 32.3732.04

32.73 32.44 32.55 32.66

33.11 32.33

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn3 5:23.81

29.51 32.71 32.7732.95

32.83 32.80 32.70 32.61

33.07 31.86

RED 11Bono, Isabella4 5:25.83

30.07 32.89 32.9632.61

32.77 32.81 32.76 33.58

32.48 32.90

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa5 5:34.82

29.84 32.23 34.0833.44

34.27 33.96 34.66 34.84

33.90 33.60

SKY 10Shauf, Gracie6 5:35.89

29.85 32.10 33.2032.88

33.84 34.58 34.83 35.23

34.99 34.39

NEW  9Robertson, Abigail7 5:40.85

31.08 33.48 34.5534.62

35.15 34.47 35.01 34.22

34.81 33.46

ISSY 10Hunter, Keana8 5:42.03

30.48 34.10 35.0234.75

35.30 35.24 35.16 34.90

34.28 32.80

ISSY 12Milkowski, Maria9 5:49.20

31.33 34.56 36.1735.15

35.90 35.95 35.65 35.27

35.22 34.00

EASTL 10Kumar, Diya10 5:54.47

31.13 34.32 36.1935.54

35.96 36.53 36.76 36.73

36.67 34.64

NEW  9Chiu, Amelia11 6:06.63

32.73 35.77 38.2936.68

37.64 37.81 38.12 37.84

36.22 35.53

INGL 10Voeller, Naomi12 6:06.96

31.49 37.31 38.1238.10

38.27 37.97

36.63 33.19

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST4A1:42.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:38.51 ST4A

Baron, Samantha 12 Li, Joy 10

Barashkoff, Alexi 12 Chen, Jaime 11

24.51 24.95 23.5325.52

AISSY2 1:38.88 ST4A

Nguyen, Joni 11 Huynh, Isabelle 12

Tu, Gillian 9 Cancelosi, Sophia 11

25.17 15.37 41.5316.81

ARED3 1:40.52 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamesyn 12

25.08 24.97 25.6524.82

AINGL4 1:41.83 ST4A

Liu, Grace 10 Voeller, Naomi 10

Brown, Madelyn 10 Marzec, Ella 11

26.14 25.57 25.1125.01

ASKY5 1:42.39 ST4A

Butcher, Reilee 12 Kim, Calliope 9

Norris-Mark, Ava 10 Bruski, Elizabeth 12

25.65 25.95 25.2325.56

ANC6 1:48.81

Anderson, Claire 12 Tran, Baohan 11

Romanschi, Rebecca 10 Heusted, Alyssa 11

27.29 29.57 26.2725.68

B - Final

AEASTL7 1:50.98

Carmosino, Giavanna 11 Lundblad, Julia 9

Huang, Emma 11 Lundblad, Katharine 12

27.80 28.30 25.7429.14

AMS8 1:52.23

McCabe, Theodora 11 Moulton, Amelia 12

Anderson, Jessi 10 Kuehner, Sydney 12

25.51 28.26 29.4129.05
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Results
B - Final ...   (#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABOTH9 1:54.16

Moriarty, Ayzlyn 9 Herron, Sophie 11

Kamikawa, Katy 9 Kamikawa, Haley 11

29.57 31.67 52.92

AWOOD10 1:55.05

Johnson, Chloe 12 Brook, Lauren 12

Shaull, Megan 12 Epley, Sarah 12

28.49 32.03 27.2327.30

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST4A1:42.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 1:40.13 ST4A

Tu, Gillian 9 Huynh, Isabelle 12

Nguyen, Joni 11 Cancelosi, Sophia 11

24.77 25.10 25.1025.16

ARED2 1:40.37 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamesyn 12

25.10 24.95 25.5924.73

ANEW3 1:42.15 ST4A

Li, Joy 10 Curley, Malia 9

Barashkoff, Alexi 12 Baron, Samantha 12

25.46 26.27 24.9325.49

AINGL4 1:42.61

Liu, Grace 10 Voeller, Naomi 10

Brown, Madelyn 10 Marzec, Ella 11

26.21 25.56 25.2325.61

ASKY5 1:43.77

Butcher, Reilee 12 Bruski, Elizabeth 12

Kim, Calliope 9 Norris-Mark, Ava 10

26.04 26.05 25.1926.49

ANC6 1:49.28

Anderson, Claire 12 Tran, Baohan 11

Romanschi, Rebecca 10 Heusted, Alyssa 11

28.30 28.01 26.7026.27

AEASTL7 1:52.28

Carmosino, Giavanna 11 Lundblad, Katharine 12

Chang, Elsie 9 Piel, Josephine 10

28.28 35.73 25.7722.50

AMS8 1:54.56

McCabe, Theodora 11 Moulton, Lindsey 9

Anderson, Jessi 10 Kuehner, Sydney 12

25.59 30.30 29.0929.58

AWOOD9 1:58.28

Shaull, Megan 12 Brook, Lauren 12

Sorosy, Vivien 11 Epley, Sarah 12

28.07 32.18 27.7830.25

ABOTH10 1:59.62

Moriarty, Ayzlyn 9 Herron, Sophie 11

Kamikawa, Katy 9 Kamikawa, Haley 11

29.76 29.45 30.5829.83

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST4A1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED  9Chen, Michelle1 57.64 ST4A

27.71 29.93

NEW 12Wong, Ashley2 58.32 ST4A

27.89 30.43

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn3 1:01.21

29.75 31.46

INGL 11Marzec, Ella4 1:01.37

29.85 31.52

INGL 10Chow, Megan5 1:01.54

30.19 31.35

SKY 10Norris-Mark, Ava6 1:01.69

30.10 31.59

B - Final

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie7 58.74 ST4A

28.46 30.28

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie8 1:02.23

30.05 32.18

EASTL 11Yocam, Hailey9 1:02.70

30.15 32.55

INGL  9Nelson Vickers, Savannah10 1:02.71

30.31 32.40

RED 10Reedy, Ella11 1:04.39

31.60 32.79

SKY  9Tran, Hannah12 1:04.81

30.98 33.83

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST4A1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Wong, Ashley1 58.90 ST4A

28.58 30.32

RED  9Chen, Michelle2 58.91 ST4A

28.77 30.14

NEW 10Li, Sandy3 59.08 ST4A

28.61 30.47

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn4 59.80 ST4A

28.97 30.83

ISSY 10Jia, Maddy5 59.87 ST4A

28.91 30.96

INGL 11Marzec, Ella6 1:00.45 ST4A

29.55 30.90

SKY 10Norris-Mark, Ava7 1:00.70 ST4A

29.85 30.85

INGL 10Chow, Megan8 1:01.49

30.25 31.24

INGL  9Nelson Vickers, Savannah9 1:02.16

30.39 31.77

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie10 1:02.23

30.06 32.17

EASTL 11Yocam, Hailey11 1:02.67

30.34 32.33

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie12 1:03.69

30.84 32.85

RED 10Reedy, Ella13 1:04.65

31.76 32.89

SKY  9Tran, Hannah14 1:05.12

31.73 33.39

INGL 10Hau, Jewel15 1:05.15

30.72 34.43

ISSY 10Pushckor, Sky16 1:05.50

31.02 34.48

EASTL 12Polyakova, Elizaveta17 1:06.10

32.05 34.05

RED  9Nanda, Yana18 1:06.89

33.13 33.76

ISSY 11Kwak, Eunseo19 1:07.25

32.11 35.14

WOOD 11Mosset, Abbie20 1:07.38

32.25 35.13

SKY 10Shauf, Gracie21 1:07.44

32.61 34.83

EASTL 12Tran, Bao-vy22 1:07.67

32.46 35.21

NC 11Tran, Baohan23 1:07.85

32.89 34.96

NC 10Romanschi, Rebecca24 1:08.26

33.21 35.05

NC  9Irimagawa, Katie25 1:09.39

33.85 35.54

WOOD 10Fitch, Taylor26 1:10.01

33.95 36.06

ISSY  9Bedi, Priya27 1:10.37

34.11 36.26

SKY 10Bikkula, Sahya28 1:10.38

34.32 36.06

MS  9Eide, Clara29 1:12.00

35.73 36.27

MS  9Moulton, Lindsey30 1:12.80

35.01 37.79
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Results
 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:04.38 2018# Catherine Yu

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST4A1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 10Yu, Catherine1 1:02.74# AAC

29.77 32.97

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah2 1:07.25 ST4A

32.05 35.20

NEW 10Zhang, Angela3 1:08.05 ST4A

31.86 36.19

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine4 1:09.21

33.21 36.00

ISSY 11Constantinescu, Cora5 1:10.42

33.45 36.97

SKY  9Kim, Calliope6 1:10.45

32.57 37.88

B - Final

NEW  9Curley, Malia7 1:09.94

33.61 36.33

INGL 12Chow, Maddy8 1:10.16

32.56 37.60

NEW  9Parish, Isabella9 1:11.50

34.43 37.07

ISSY 11Robinson, Emily10 1:12.89

34.05 38.84

RED  9Kulkarni, Priyanka11 1:13.32

34.13 39.19

NEW 11Xie, Soleil--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

33.36 38.53

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:04.38 2018# Catherine Yu

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST4A1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 10Yu, Catherine1 1:03.78# AAC

30.47 33.31

NEW 10Zhang, Angela2 1:07.85 ST4A

32.08 35.77

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine3 1:08.12 ST4A

32.74 35.38

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah4 1:08.64

32.57 36.07

ISSY 11Constantinescu, Cora5 1:09.73

32.81 36.92

SKY  9Kim, Calliope6 1:10.71

33.26 37.45

INGL 12Chow, Maddy7 1:11.26

33.26 38.00

NEW  9Curley, Malia8 1:11.54

34.04 37.50

NEW 11Xie, Soleil9 1:11.95

33.68 38.27

ISSY 11Robinson, Emily10 1:12.34

33.78 38.56

RED  9Kulkarni, Priyanka11 1:13.07

34.21 38.86

NEW  9Parish, Isabella12 1:14.65

34.71 39.94

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Haley13 1:15.26

35.56 39.70

INGL 11Koonce, Allison14 1:15.70

35.86 39.84

RED 10Nguyen, Anna15 1:15.95

36.64 39.31

BOTH  9Moriarty, Ayzlyn16 1:18.41

37.33 41.08

INGL 10Liu, Grace17 1:18.56

37.39 41.17

SKY 11Meyers, Julia18 1:19.47

37.26 42.21

EASTL  9Lundblad, Julia19 1:19.65

37.25 42.40

SKY  9Stevens, Rylee20 1:20.78

37.24 43.54

WOOD 12Shaull, Megan21 1:21.68

39.00 42.68

EASTL 10Kumar, Diya22 1:23.78

39.19 44.59

MS 12Kuehner, Sydney23 1:24.08

40.03 44.05

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian--- DQ

False start

30.28 34.28

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST4A3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AISSY1 3:41.81 ST4A

Cancelosi, Sophia 11 Ueda, Katelyn 11

Constantinescu, Cora 11 Wang, Doris 10

26.58 55.15 54.9826.24

26.80 56.14 26.34 55.54

AEASTL2 3:42.22 ST4A

Lundblad, Katharine 12 Chang, Emily 11

Chang, Elsie 9 Piel, Josephine 10

26.56 55.52 55.8418.57

25.94 54.69 26.94 56.17

ARED3 3:51.92

Ross, Cassandra 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 9

Wen, Tina 12 Reedy, Ella 10

27.24 57.32 57.9427.15

27.84

ASKY4 3:53.42

Butcher, Reilee 12 Wu, Cathy 10

Shauf, Gracie 10 Tran, Hannah 9

27.35 57.15 59.0128.03

27.67 58.16 28.14 59.10

ANC5 4:16.80

Wong, Emi 11 Scott, Audri 10

Lam, Alaina 9 Irimagawa, Katie 9

30.98 1:05.02 1:04.5530.02

29.65 1:08.60 25.26 58.63

AINGL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Chow, Megan 10 Nelson Vickers, Savannah 9

Liu, Grace 10 Voeller, Naomi 10

27.79 57.63 57.8127.92

26.41 56.63 26.21 55.97

B - Final

AMS7 4:24.60

Anderson, Jessi 10 Luther, Logan 10

Kuehner, Sydney 12 Moulton, Amelia 12

30.59 1:05.06 1:07.7932.08

15.30 31.73 1:05.99 1:40.02

ABOTH8 4:47.38

Kamikawa, Katy 9 Erickson, Anna 9

Lunde, Kallen 9 Sylvester, Caitlin 10

31.00 1:06.18 1:12.1236.00

1:15.56 34.69 1:13.52

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST4A3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 3:44.64 ST4A

Cancelosi, Sophia 11 Jia, Maddy 10

Constantinescu, Cora 11 Wang, Doris 10

26.93 55.49 57.0726.18

14.59 56.78 26.57 55.30

AEASTL2 3:44.81 ST4A

Lundblad, Katharine 12 Chang, Emily 11

Chang, Elsie 9 Piel, Josephine 10

26.76 55.54 56.3726.41

27.01 56.67 27.07 56.23

AINGL3 3:51.00

Chow, Megan 10 Nelson Vickers, Savannah 9

Liu, Grace 10 Voeller, Naomi 10

28.36 58.76 58.5728.01

26.71 57.15 26.34 56.52
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Preliminaries ...   (#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ARED4 3:55.64

Ross, Cassandra 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 9

Wen, Tina 12 Reedy, Ella 10

28.16 58.36 58.6927.77

28.22 1:00.86 27.75 57.73

ASKY5 3:57.60

Butcher, Reilee 12 Wu, Cathy 10

Shauf, Gracie 10 Tran, Hannah 9

27.07 57.92 1:00.5428.83

29.01 1:00.19 28.08 58.95

ANC6 4:17.48

Wong, Emi 11 Scott, Audri 10

Lam, Alaina 9 Irimagawa, Katie 9

30.67 1:04.65 1:04.1329.59

30.05 1:08.64 25.79 1:00.06

AMS7 4:25.39

Anderson, Jessi 10 Luther, Logan 10

Kuehner, Sydney 12 Moulton, Amelia 12

30.44 1:04.88 1:07.6431.92

32.57 1:07.89 30.52 1:04.98

ABOTH8 4:54.88

Kamikawa, Katy 9 Erickson, Anna 9

Lunde, Kallen 9 Sylvester, Caitlin 10

31.70 1:13.40 1:07.0329.26

38.34

AWOOD--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mosset, Abbie 11 Epley, Sarah 12

Brook, Lauren 12 Fitch, Taylor 10

28.54 1:01.30 1:10.2628.86

24.69 1:02.68 28.56 1:02.28

ANEW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Robertson, Abigail 9 Zimmerman, Jamie 11

Girotto, Amelia 11 Chen, Jaime 11

28.58 59.49 56.5326.71

26.03 55.50 25.41 53.80

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 412

1. Newport 305

2. Issaquah 248.5

3. Redmond 168.5

4. Skyline 140

5. Eastlake 126

6. Inglemoor 107

7. North Creek 68

8. Mount Si 49

9. Bothell 46

10. Woodinville 35


